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Savingh . count Statement
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Uit 31/05/2565

91-01.

anaku  THB
UATTIYEU 30290 '

FVINAZLUALAS g

428 -

YIUALLUALTD VINALUOUEL

UATIIVETNI 30290

( Ui 518013 Aoy CHK NO. U e AIVAD U1 évi’wwma
Sufiiina
B/F gaALNUT 17,211,338.31
03/05/2565SDCA Fhaduaa 5,114.65 0.00 17,216,452.96 452 5601405
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 17,209,952.96 452 5601405
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,049.00 0.00 17,204,903.96 452 5601402
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 17,199,903.96 452 5601402
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,752.00 0.00 17,195,151.96 452 5601402
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 17,189,151.96 452 5600500
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 17,186,151.96 452 5600500
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 17,184,651.96 452 5600500
03)...25650T0S SAV Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 17,178,711.96 452 5600500
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,540.00 0.00 17,175,171.96 452 5601402
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 17,174,871.96 452 5601402
03/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,956.76 0.00 17,172,915.20 1 90063
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000 10 0.00 17,167,015.20 892 5700408
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 17,159,005.20 452 5600500
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 18,360.00 0.00 17,140,645.20 452 5402425
05/05/2565SDCA FnGura 4,279.29 0.00 17,144,924.49 452 5601405
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,049.00 0.00 17,139,875.49 452 5600500
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,90.00 0.00 17,134,975.49 452 5601405
05/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,926.73 0.00 17,123,048.76 452 5601402
06/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 820.00 0.00 5600500
Page Dr.= 18 98,503.49 Cr.= 2 9,393.94
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06/05/2565 SDCA Ahnduanin 91.00 0.00 17,122,319.76 452 5601405
06/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 17,118,319.76 452 5601402
06/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 19,793.27 0.00 17,098,526.49 452 5600500
06/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,151.40 0.00 17,093,375.09 452 5600500
06/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 88,168.22 0.00 17,005,206.87 452 5601405
09/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 153,300.00 0.00 16,851,906.87 452 5402425
09/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,953.27 0.00 16,846,953.60 1 90063

10/05/2565SDCA rhncuman 338.37 0.00 16,847,291.97 452 5601405
11/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,830.00 0.00 16,839,461.97 452 5601405
11...25650TOS SAV Overdraft 17,6:49.70 0.00 16,821,812.27 452 5601405
12/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 16,817,612.27 452 5402425
12/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,346.00 0.00 16,812,266.27 452 5601402
12/05/2565SDCA rhaduaa 938.40 0.00 16,813,204.67 452 5601405
12/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 356.40 0.00 16,812,848.27 1 90063

18/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,278.50 0.00 16,810,569.77 1 90063

19/05/2565SDCA rhnueaen 164.00 0.00 16,810,733.77 452 5402425
20/05/2565 SWOTT nouligFIudn 164.00 0.00 16,810,569.77 452 5402425
20/05/2565SDOTT Aty dRusn 163.30 0.00 16,810,733.07 452 5402425
23/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 155,400.00 0.00 16,655,333.07 452 5601405
25/05/2565SDCA dhnduaann 132.64 0.00 16,655,465.71 452 5601405
25/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,880.00 0.00 16,652,585.71 452 5601402

« .
Page Dr.= 15 471,470.76 Cr.= 6 1,827.71 “*'M’/
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2346 Phaholyothin Rd., Senanikom, Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900 www.boac.orth ﬁé@ﬁhw SO0ea
ot r; - y H
eSS U Savirgs Accounl Statemen , AT 3
w < = o, o HUINIU 452 TV UA TN
HiL 2eAMSUTMISEAIUGIUaNUBIIvY do
e ‘ - o, . PUNTYY 012912494251
464 MY 6 BIANITUTNITAIUAIUAHUBIN e
. uNn  31/05/2565
HUDIHIWIU VTHAZ ALY -
. anaNy  THB
UATTIFAN 30290
R ARG GG A 7
428 -
VIWASUAEN VINTZLUALES
UATTIBIUT 30290
P o A o a & o
un 319M3 Ae1ue CHK NO. FIUIUNY Y ANNHD T HVITIONTT
e
UNUKA
25/05/2565 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 16,649,585.71 452 5601402
¥
27/05/2565 SDCA FnRUTAIRT 43.00 0.00 16,649,628.71 452 5402425
27/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 129,446.00 0.00 16,520,182.71 452 5402425
27/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 16,487,982.71 452 5600500
27/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,364.00 0.00 16,485,618.71 452 5600500
27/05/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 2,764.00 0.00 16,482,854.71 452 5402425
27/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 103,600.00 0.00 16,379,254.71 1 90063
¥
30/05/2565SDCA AnRudAIN 2,145.00 0.00 16,381,399.71 452 5402425
30/05/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,997.04 0.00 16,379,402.67 1 90063
31( 25650TOS SAV Overdraft 54,600.00 0.00 16,324,802.67 452 5601405
CIF goaon 11 16,324,802.67
Page Dr.= 8 329,971.04 Cr.= 2 2,188.00
Total Dr. = 4] 899,945.29 Cr.= LUJ“ 13,409.65
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Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-03426-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  avdnisuiwsdrudiuanuasianiiu Alias Name  addin1sudnisdiuaiu
Branch Name  MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 2,281,472.11 Available Balance 2,281,472.11
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-05-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2022 Time: - To 31-05-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

" Transaction .:Ihlt.i?.r.-'

Code. ' !Balance '

S5 Amount

foDate. it Te!!é_r:ld " ‘pescription’

1,062,883.13 1599,882.66 108682

1 09052022 931002 BCDiA GFMIS/108682 _

2 09-05-2022 931001 BCD14 AmM1inAsaa/200045 507,105.05 © 2,06,987.71 108682
3 10-05-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 94,500.00 2,201,487.71 108682
4 20-05-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,540.00 i 2,205,027.71 108682
5 20-05-2022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 354.00 2,205,381.71 108682
6 25052022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,494.73 2,244,876.49 108682
7 2052022 937071 BCD14 NAKHONRATCHASI/200694 12,020.47 2,256,896.91 108682
8 30-05-2022 937071 BCD14 Nakhonratchasi/200694 24,517.00 2,281,413.91 108682
9 31-05-2022 937071 BCD14 NAKHONRATCHAS/200301 58.20 228147211 108682

Total J*:‘gl & *?fltmﬁ?ﬁﬂi 0
1,744,472.58

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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48,112.49
24,270.00
1,729.00
63,558.36
22,280.00
110.00
10,129,069.52
8,165,760.00
18,454,889.37
40,202.92
850.00
14,493.35
40,040.38
1,077.00
16,400.00
37,794.00
150,857.65
18,605,747.02

4,910,185.60
103,900.00
87,333.00
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4401010000.000
4401030000.000
4401050000.000
4401070000.000
4401090000.000
4401100000.000
4402010000.000
4403000000.000

1102000000.000
2101000000.000
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5101000000.000
5102000000.000
5103000000.000
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5107000000.000
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5210000000.000
5212000000.000
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2101000000.000
2102000000.000
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45,863,334.37

5,852.00

200.00
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1,646,020.38
713,494.00
2,370,306.38
8,316.00
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6,400.00
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622,596.00
4,900.00
9,176.00

119,827.96
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35,300.00

1,774,399.96

92,510.00
16,146.24
108,656.24
1,883,056.20
511,459.53
46,374,793.90
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4401010103.001
4401010104.001

4401030127.001
4401030137.001

4401050107.001
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4401070102.001
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4402010102.001
4402010104.001
4402010105.001
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4402010110.001
4402010111.001
4402010113.001
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5101010113.001
5101010199.001
5101010199.002

5101020106.001
5101020108.001
5101020114.001
5101020199.001

5101030101.001

5101040102.001
5101040199.999

5102010199.001

5102030199.001

Fudiviumw : 2/6/2565 16:22
wilh: 1/3

(Mg 2)

AN

3,122,043.00
112,000.00
131,980.00
516,460.00
344,453.00

4,226,936.00

26,854.00
232,000.00
88,928.00
237,217.60

584,999.60

18,250.00
18,250.00
18,250.00

52,121.60
27,878.40
80,000.00
80,000.00

4,910,185.60

100,000.00
100,000.00

3,900.00
3,900.00
103,900.00



. YINRSLLALR

2. UATNVENN

ANANITUSTRIUGILAUDIA NI

T IznaUMNBNIUSU-TIISU

o Juit 31 wewnax 2565
dtotigd
andmaes - Tudssna
fiivin - Tudszine
enldiodun ldsams - ludsana

T s lddmdunn ludssina

anldieduni dwlasine
dn lamdune e s - adssne
T M lRedunN ansema
T e lfwdiunm
smauunu Tdreniag uazsisriapllng
fliison uazarian
fnTaa i 1y
andaiwda
FAFIUMHIL3MT - UARRABUDN
APWARILENT - HUBUNATG

T f ldmen uazAriva

sl lnag
an lulvh
enthszthuaziihnea
fn Insdiwed
musnMIdematiay Insanuian
fusna lusweed

s smandlan

il dmandu q
fnldrendu
FasiuTiRadInI LN
algawlunsszam
A15UT0AaYWENT
adndaaia -uanamMuuan
T Ml dmeudu o

7 e limendu

AnpLINU
anaauLnun sUGTIANU
T FnBURNU
1 dneuunu dxesiag uazmn s lne
s ldiduaavuu
fldiuduaanuu - ikemadnAuanu

fldwanvini - wiieunaig

iRy
5103010102.001
5103010103.001
5103010199.001

5103020199.001

5104010104.001
5104010110.001
5104010112.001
5104010113.001

5104020101.001
5104020103.001
5104020105.001
5104020106.001
5104020107.001

5104030206.001
5104030207.001
5104030208.001
5104030212.001

5104040102.001

5107010101.001

UK © 2/6/2565 16:22
il : 2/3

(vansuia 2)

FMWIRN
23,180.00
37,000.00
26,028.00

86,208.00

1,125.00
1,125.00
87,333.00

265,805.60
47,550.00
306,465.00
6,000.00

625,820.60

92,257.28
138.00
4,253.28
18,291.48
5,020.00

119,960.04

26,270.00
12,750.00
18,170.00
19,331.00
76,521.00
76,521.00

309,351.28
309,351.28
1,131,652.92

734,620.00



. VINFTHANE

2. UATTENN

AINTUIMTRIUSIWANUBIFIWU

Mol sEnauENUSU-IIRU

o Jufl 31 weunian 2565
Hatind
e ldeairdnivesdgua
e lwaavuudalaauins

71 s ldnduganyu - lemaduunu
12 sl widuaamu
sl wnfuafusuAlia
i ldutudmuiodUszaui
T e ldhefmfuioRUa
slfdeeninmbisunidiiu
aldaosenianionu - i I TaulwTsuSou uazquaWamdingn
mlesniamioau - wit ) Taulmiboounolddatadu
| T i ldhweninmbsnunadou
s lddwiu
Qdusuvunasmuninlsrfusuawasdninasesduviasdu
7 s ldswdu

ﬂ_uéi:ﬁ_u |

Timnsaioufutigfusndssnn ddesnnuiu ldmumstiufintyBoaspumatymeiguasuloematigninig

FRUYT
5107010114.001
5107010115.001

5205010101.001

5210010121.005
5210010121.998

5212010199.002

ufiiuw : 2/6/2565 16:22
win: 3/3
(v 2)

NI
4,913,600.00
219,301.50
5,867,521.50

5,867,521.50

3,000.00
3,000.00

360,130.22
30,000.00
390,130.22

85,000.00
85,000.00
12,578,723.24



T
|
|

|

TUGMEIANLLENLAUTM

000228 i - i 1000221 : I [00'000° TILMERLAMNI00Z0ZZE BEI SLUBLELEBEM L BLIMING
_ _ _ ngreuney (LERLNABLY)
ooosy'eoe |- I 00°0.Z'6Y 0001 1'bE : __oo.oﬁ.s - [00000'09  l000p'ST  |000Z6ZEL | MLMALAMSRY) 0OTOZZS MLMUIMABLA SLURLELBNEINY (0000EE negIny
00'€58'669 - - - - - 5 ¥ - i woo.nmm.m% _ prgumsres
00098 - - - - - - - - - 00098'221  [pnewiree
m TUNBATLLENELUUNLUYRLUE
| _ _ | LLURLABYLURURLIILLRNLERLN
00°009'¢9 - [ _ - - : |00°009'¢9 TOLRRLNMNY 00901ZS PEL/LUBMLEALANUNNEILLY
a _ _ LNLSMLELLUENLLUBE
| _ URLM LUMIBAILRLILAULN
00°00b'pT I - h - ; F - ‘ 7 00°00b'p1 LA NN 00B0TZS u/sLuhiLaemagRLEIANNGLLY |
00015 - i __ - - - - - H 00°015'¢ raLrezennenet|00g01zS URLTAEL/URLNRIMIUATINGSLY |
m _ [ uALneL
I00°0TS'e I - - I - - _ 00015 | MILIRLANNNN|00Z01ZS URLISTUATILIBLE 2L WATING LY
1 rTe— e
100°0v8°Cy E - - g - - - 00'0b8CY arnnw?pq:w.__ogcﬂmm SUYPRURLMLEL/URLINBYINE | 0000TZ negn
9'6ZL065°S  109°62L°066° - - - 2 - - = - g Qrigwnpinte N -
100006559 |00°0067E9 - F - F F - - F - pnegies . - -
100°000°0T 0000001 I+ I ) I . e = : - reLrze AN |00T TTTS MMURRLRLURLEALE |
|00009's (000095 [ I ) - - I I i _ ToLRRLANRNM|000TTTS RLEbEELRNY
0°000°c {00°000'c |- F - 5 I |- [ F P MOLIRLANMINI0060T TS .msm._mz.aw;mqmlawﬁ
00008'02F |00°0080LT - - __ I rBLItRE AN 0080TTS LUt UMERERM
|00°005S b _oo.oom.mg - ) - ¥ 5 “ = * | rouaennent|o0L0T1S Mrmvmw;mvmlawﬂ_
|- i - I+ : _ - - | mutaenneny|og011s UNBAAYRANBURATEAY |
= - roLraennenetl00g0T 1S acﬁ:‘c»w::?mc:s:m:mﬂwoog~ﬁ sLsUNe
!
! ALAALLLNREN. / inn
! nLs

§95C "B'M  TOLIRIS[LINE IRULBALM NeYILEILnR
(NERLLMBIULEALE) TOLIERELALELBALERLEWEANURIUSLULURL ALY

nLpeurs GrsenLenLeLUgnLLUYNG



ZL1EL'89¢T

11619200 - 000wy’ I I i - 66205'12T  [ngeTIgTLE -
00'b2E8T - - - - i i - l0obze'gT  pneginee
007005y i = E : - - - 1007005"p ar:nqummwmoﬂmmmm R R .mms#&amc.@mm
Qs : _ _ - 2 __ | F omn.mmlm | arwnw.:m.v;mwooimmm wsd@ﬁm?awﬂmmm
00006t i - - - f i - - - 00°006'p TOLMALANENY (0080EE5 __..mmns»ﬁ._#m:ﬁw...smm |
_ : = § i i - i FULMAL[UTIEY | GUS0EES BLEREUEL
0009¢ I I = = - . - | - 00°09€ MILMALANENY 00E0EES LEUTLITILATLMYBL
i I ,_ - - i i £ m F 7 | rourzennsnetooioges :Scurwﬂamwloooomm ey
09'STE'E9L 00°005°c  00°€65°0% 00°0bE VT = 00002°L6  |D0°08Y'6y  {00°0Z8'ST Moo.mﬁ.mq 0091€'8 09°€06'v8Y - o
100962'8L moo.oomhﬁ 00°00°S 00'09¢"t = 00008y 00°0v%'T 00°05%'2 00°08BLZ 0091¢'8 ovosszy  pnewws T . ‘
100000'¢ i - i + . . [ . 00000'¢ M ainw::v:m__oqﬁmmm np._,_:mwnﬁ,_rzcawvmrmﬂ_
[ . _ | __ NERLEALLATIRUSLATE ALLURLE
00'9659¢ _ I - 00'09¢y - i 000bY'T 00°08b [o091¢'S ”.oo_omnz 7 FOLRAEANMM Q0E0ZES Fpme._.c:tqnusmm._ar%s
|- [+ - - - - - [ - m TOLMASNANN O0ZOZES  CLUSMABTNEENEELUMNULAUIALERLE
00°002'6¢ _v 100°00S'T {00009 E 2 00008 - I ooogeT - o0z aEMm:q.:a_oosmm - mrc%mﬁm%fma 0000Z¢ fEEL|LY
82100555 - 00'000'59 - - - 1000092 |- 0000087 - 8Z08'50p  RnuEmbeRes - N
00°009°TH - 00'000'8 - - . 00000 - 000009 - 0000957 [pnegines -1
- [- - . . |- |- . TOLIEAS NN ooso1es ||st35cm|?@m|m§am€mm
|00'000'62 : _ 100'000'8 M- - : WS.QSJ __ 000009 moo,n.co.i TBLIERE AT :00P0TES ) - |:r?§r.¢.
! _ | _ NLENELYUMLUBNBUNTARIREN
00°009'21 5 = - = i _ _ 00'009°21 MILRZELNNMLT BOTOTES :D,_namwrcprmgm:w:ss:msft 0000t¢ ANNELY
|00°0LTLE8'E - {00 0zvozy = 0008569 |00°000°0VZ  {00°0ZE'L09 - Hoo.omﬁ.vﬁ 00°09L00Z  100°006'V1E'T m:mt._._»m_““r - .
00968y - 000LL'ZS - Q0OTI'E (0000005 1000899 - loostoss  ooow'sz  lovozessr pnegmes _
o0szLs I - - = 00000t - 00'5zZL - 000002 routae N 0080225 SLANLMUTMAES L SLBRMING |
locoteTs __ v i i - 000002 1000SL°CT _. 0009571 |- 00700081 MOLRRL NN | DOLOZZE SLENLMUNMARTINGELY
00'0£2'2C _ - - - = - - 00'0€22C |- .‘ _ MLASLNNENE 0050ZES LeaeneLtubritLy
0070001 00005 00000'L arn»wvﬁnw..mcogwwm qﬁsjrmf.w»wj:@
| e o = :
_ i RLEALEULAEL / BETtH
_ fee

§95Z WM TULRIEMMANL MULUALM newLeaen
(NEALEMMULERLE) FULIRLAMMELALEALEBERNUREUSLULARLYRLY

LMLKCIMENLBRLEELKENSLUYEE



adnIUIMsEURUanURIian §

ATATHIINISNIENUBaRs IS BRIINUSEIN (S189NRUTETY) ~
Uszdufiou ngemay Yaudszanm we. 2565 )
som |
S T
1
WA / UsEimsieing m
Pl i - _ .. !
| oou1 | ootz 00113 00123 00211 00212 00231 00263 00312 00332 | opair |
#1 340000/ enlwih 5340100 Rusulszan | :.ﬁﬂm__ - - - 500.00 - - - 1 s1047 {1 H.N.»Nm.a.m
awsgyUlnn AisEdt Amiuea 5340200| Gyt | __ - - - - - - - - - -
Asmsinsfind 5340300 Fuanissinn | amu.mm._ - - - ) - - - . - - 453,68,
| Amidmslusudd mwaoaoo_m:s._._._muge i - - - ) ) - - - - - _
AmSmsaeanuarlnsany muaomoo_m:é%uu,_e | m‘mmm.moﬁ - - - - - - - - ] - m.mam.ma,w
- - m\ﬂmmﬂm_. 18,432.44 - - - 500.00 . g . 4 51017 E 19,442.61/
— e e e e Sz.._w_.im:ﬂ_ 97,766.31 - 2,076.00 - 3,500.00 - N ] ] 445758 4 107,799.59
Gugmmu 610000 Gugmmpudiusvnng 5610200|Rusulszanu | . : - . | 36330000 - - - . ] 36330000
. sandord] : : 1 : 1 363,300.00 - - - - {1 36330000
| — T ] i N - 4 73462000 - - - - - 734,620.00
- . savdwdoul] 397886.44) 33,786.00) 107,79500]  7.45000] 82,620.00| 398,10000]  34,110.00 4,360.00) 66,170.00] 201017 634,900.00] 1,769,187.61
R B o FIRuRARA 3,130,732.18 209,076.00] 883,429.00]  15820.00] 697,900.00|1,340,551.72]  269,580.00 24,340.00| 521,453.00] 7,957.38 5,590,729.60| 12,691,568.88




